NEW!
965
POWER SUPPLIES
PO
W
ER SUPPLIES
16
one call. One invioce. one source. kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
Sola/Hevi-Duty Uninterruptible Power Supplies - UPS
S1K, SDU Series
Description
The Sola/Hevi-Duty S1K and SDU Series of off-line
Uninterruptible power supplies (UPS) provides economical
protection from damaging power interruptions and impulses.
The S1K units feature three separate outlets for critical
devices needing battery backup and surge protection and
one surge-protected-only outlet for non-critical devices.
Connections are made to the DIN-rail mount SDU units on
easy-to-wire screw terminals. In addition, RJ-45 connections
for phone/data line surge protection are provided with both
the S1K and SDU. UPS monitoring software and cable are
included for communication with the protected computer by
RS-232 interface. The SDU has an optional relay module that
can be connected to the model's port. S1K, SDU Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
S1K320	 Uninterruptible power supply, 320 VA, Table top mount
S1K520	 Uninterruptible power supply, 520 VA, Table top mount
S1K650	 Uninterruptible power supply, 650 VA, Table top mount
S1K850	 Uninterruptible power supply, 850 VA, Table top mount
S1K1200	 Uninterruptible power supply, 1200 VA, Table top mount
S1K-PMBRK	 Wall/panel mount bracket for S1K UPS (not for S1K650)
SDU500A	 Uninterruptible power supply, DIN Rail Mount, 500 VA, 120V
SDU850	 Uninterruptible power supply, DIN Rail Mount, 850 VA, 120V
SDU-PMBRK	 Wall/Panel mount bracket for SDU